Clifton Golf Club
Honour Board




Clifton Golf Club Patrons

1953 -1958 Dr. Doug HEMMING-JONES
1959-1975 Mr. Ken MEARA
1976 - 1983 Mr. George BACKHOUSE
1984 - 1985 Mr. Tony MEARA
1686 - 1987 Mr. Stead IMHOFF
1988 - 2019 Mr. Noel SAAL
2020 - Mr. Rob IMHOFF



Clifton Golf Club Honorary Life Members

J. T. B. Kendall Miss R. Hungerford Mrs G. Moore
C. C. C. Backhouse H. J. Wright C. Hoey

L. K. Meara M. Cox

M. S. Imhoff G. Riddle

G. A. Backhouse R. Watson

W. Gourley Mrs D. McGee

Mrs. T. Gourley K. Meara

Mrs F. Murphy N. Saal

Mrs. V. Fooks l. Jones

Mrs M. Hart Mrs J. Kuhn



1954 - 1956
1956 - 1959
1960 - 1961
1962 - 1963
1964 - 1966
1967 - 1968
1969 - 1970
1971 - 1972
1973 - 1974
1975

1976

1977

1978

1979 - 1980
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1984

Clifton Golf Club Presidents

J. T. B. Kendall
B. M. Crothers
G. J. Backhouse
M. S. Imhoff

N. D. Saal
B. M. May
W. H. Fett
N. Marriott
T. Cridland
E. Cox

D. Woodward
E. Hungerford

J. Porter

B. Humphreys

N. Guy
W. Meara

1985 - 1986
1987 - 1988
1989

1990 - 1992
1993

1994

1995 - 2004
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2014

2015 - 2016

V. Kirby

H. J. Wright
R. Volp

V. M. Fooks
V. Patch

H. J. Wright
V. M. Fooks
R. Chant

l. Jones

G. Riddle

l. Jones

2017 - 2018 R. Imhoff
2019 -2022 G. Riddle

2023 - 2024
2024

l. Jones
J Ritson



1954 - 55
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965

1966

1967

1968 - 70
1971 -72
1973 -74
1975 - 76
1977 - 78
1979 - 80
1981 - 83
1984 - 85

Clifton Golf Club Ladies Presidents

Mrs. G. J. Backhouse
Mrs. E. W. Martin
Mrs. B. M. Crothers
Mrs. G. J. Backhouse
Mrs. E. W. Martin
Mrs. T Boothby

Mrs. E. R. Murphy
Mrs. A. Hart

Mrs. A. Kyle

Mrs. E. Gillam

Mrs. J. W. Schestedt
Mrs. G. J. Backhouse
Dot Imhoff

Val Fooks

Mrs. G. Anderson
Gwen Gillam

Dot Imhoff

May Guy

Mabel Anderson
Margaret Hart
Eileen Backhouse
Jenny Meara

1986 - 87
1988

1989 - 90
1991 - 92
1993 - 94
1995 - 96
1997 - 98
1999 - 00
2001 - 02
2003 - 04
2005 - 06
2007 - 08
2009 - 10
2011-12
2013 - 14
2015- 21

Joy Haines
Jean Gurney
Vicki Brewer
Mavis Wright
Daph McGee
Mal Walker
Mavis Wright
Daph McGee
Helen Hoey
Gloria Moore
Tammy Window
Mavis Wright
Vicki Brewer
Juhn Kuhn
Agnes Wright
Gloria Moore



1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974

Clifton Golf Club Backhouse Cup Winners

R K Hart

F D Logan

J Fear

N J Mohr

J W Schestedt
| Istvan

A Sewell

R Gourley

R K Hart

E Coonan

N J Burnham
N L Musgrove
J Geraghty

| Thiess

| Thiess

| McCluskey
N Marriott

A Parker

N Askin

E Hungerford

1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

K Carney
P Meara
N Ratcliffe
R Davis

M Guy

R Imhoff
D Thies

R Troyahn
R Coy

F Evans

R Volp

G Munchow
J Jackson
V Kirby

B Volp

T E Meara
L Volp

R Noller

B Hayden

B Reisenleiter

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

R Hendrie

M Rowling

C Hoey

P Millard
C Hoey

R Parry
C Hoey
D Wright
P Gould
P Millard
C Hoey
A Dick

R Chant
K Meara
I Nass

S Morritt
W Duff
K Meara
D Wright
C Hoey

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034

G Barnsley
K Roper

M Scully

L Byrne

A Simpson
A Haddock
J Peck

A Timms

C Taylor

L Rickert



Clifton Golf Club Backhouse Rosebowl Winners

1958 A Neville 1978 V Fooks 1998  J Kuhn 2018  ACass
1959  V Fooks 1979 J Edwards 1999 M Walker 2019 G Imhoff
1960 J Gesler 1980 J Walker 2000 M McOscar 2020  JFarrell
1961 D Menzies 1981 A Robbins 2001  J Meara 2021 L Harber
1962 A Kyle 1982 D Parker 2002 L Strange 2022 J Farrell
1963 D Menzies 1983 K Humphreys 2003 L Morton 2023 T Linwood
1964 W Davis 1984 M Skaines 2004 H Hoey 2024 T Tape
1965 E Ewart 1985 = M Wright 2005 T Window 2025

1966 A Watters 1986 E Elliott 2006 M Walker 2026

1967 F Weidman 1987 E Munchow 2007  V Brewer 2027

1968  EDunne 1988 L Jackson 2008  J Kuhn 2028

1969  E Bell 1989 J Kuhn 2009  J Kuhn 2029

1970 M Sutherland 1990 M Walker 2010 P Skene 2030

1971 D Imhoff 1991 P Roser 2011  JRitson 2031

1972 D Frahm 1992 H Hoey 2012 G Moore 2032

1973 H May 1993 H May 2013 L Harber 2033

1974 F Brunton 1994 H Hoey 2014 J Kuhn 2034

1975  F Gesler 1995 J Kuhn 2015 L Harber 2035

1976 D Parker 1996 M Walker 2016 L Harber 2036

1977 E Backhouse 1997 CHendrie 2017 M Murphy 2037



Clifton Golf Club Mens Champions

1954 J M Leslie 1974 T Cridland 1994 B Volp 2014 G Andrews
1955 J M Leslie 1975 T Cridland 1995 B Volp 2015  H Gomez
1956  J M Leslie 1976 A Parker 1996 B Volp 2016 G Andrews
1957 J M Leslie 1977 Ean Hungerford 1997 B \Volp 2017 Q Croker
1958 B E Tame 1978 Ean Hungerford 1998 B Volp 2018 L Meacle
1959 J M Leslie 1979 A Parker 1999 R Volp 2019 L Meacle
1960  J Gesler 1980 R Llally 2000 R Volp 2020 R Geraghty
1961 ] Gesler 1981  Ean Hungerford 2001 R Volp 2021 R Geraghty
1962 R Gourley 1982 Ean Hungerford 2002 P Millard 2022 J Free
1963 R Gourley 1983 R Lally 2003 P Millard 2023 D Willett
1964 R Gourley 1984  Ean Hungerford 2004 P Millard 2024 H Gomez
1965 R Gourley 1985 G Ward 2005 P Millard 2025

1966 R Gourley 1986 G Ward 2006 P Millard 2026

1967 W Davis 1987 R Volp 2007 P Millard 2027

1968 G Fett 1988 R Volp 2008 P Ball 2028

1969 R Gourley 1989 W Brewer 2009 P Ball 2029

1970 G Fett 1990 W Brewer 2010 P Ball 2030

1971 G Fett 1991 R Volp 2011 G Andrews 2031

1972 K Greentree 1992 B Volp 2012 P Millard 2032

1973  GFett 1993 B Volp 2013 D Andrews 2033



1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973

Clifton Golf Club Ladies Champions

Mrs B Tame

Mrs W C Gourley
Miss J Anderson
Mrs G J Backhouse
Miss V M Neville
Mrs E Fooks

Mrs M S Imhoff
Mrs G J Backhouse
Miss R Neville

Mrs M S Imhoff
Mrs G J Backhouse
R Hungerford

R Hungerford

R Hungerford

V Fooks

Mrs G Anderson
Mrs G Anderson

V Fooks

H May

R Hungerford

1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

V Fooks

H May

G Gillam

R Hungerford
V Fooks

I Lally

I Lally

I Lally

I Lally

I Lally

V Fooks

R Hungerford
K Humphreys
R Hungerford
R Hungerford
R Hungerford
K Humphreys
J Kuhn

J Kuhn

R Hungerford

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

J M Meara

R Hungerford
R Hungerford
J Kuhn

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

V Fooks

J Kuhn

M Glass

J M Meara

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

L Harber

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033

J Kuhn

J Kuhn

A Ryan

J Farrell

J Farrell

J Farrell
C Rynne
A Millard
J Farrell
A Millard
A Millard



1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979

Clifton Golf Club Mens ‘B’ Grade Champions

W Schestedt
N Murphy

G Backhouse
O Anderson
W Schestedt
W Schestedt
W Davis

G Rabbitt

G Rabbitt

R Davis

W H Fett

W Murphy

R Ward

W Fett

R Ward

R Bloomfield
R Ward

G Rickert
Eric Hungerford
R Imhoff

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

N Guy

P Meara

L Brewer
D Rowling
D Rowling
R Volp

J Elliott
W Lang

V Kirby

G Munchow

V Kirby

T Meara
D Wright
C Hoey

C Hoey

R Bell

D Rowling
R Bell

R Parry

G Pember

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

S Mogg

K Meara
K Meara
K Meara
G Hogarth
A Dick

W Gray

J Keleher
Tim Meara
C Hoey

J Keleher
C Hoey

C Hoey

C Hoey

C Hoey

C Hoey

C Hoey

J Farrell

P Ladewig
C Shields

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039

J Free

J Castles
J Castles
A Barber

J Rollans



1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982

Clifton Golf Club Mens ‘C’ Grade Champions

W Pullbrook
T Murphy

M Robin

A Watters

R Imhoff

R Harvey

C Gaedtke

E Cox

N Guy

J Hedges

D Watt

B Kuhn

K Lane

S Brown

R Morrison
T Coupe

D Elhers

W Meara Inr
W Elhers

T Weier

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

D MacGinley
J Elliott Jnr.
K Meara

W Brewer
W Brewer
W Lang

N Jones

L Brewer

L Brewer

I Nass

N Jones

C Moffitt

K Harrison
W Murphy
N Jones

S Parry

W Coombs
W Coombs
D Kratzmann
W Coombs

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

W Coombs

G Meara

M Keleher

T Salvestro

W Coombs

L Riddle

W Duff

G Riddle

B Smith

L Riddle

L Riddle
Darren Hedges
D Nevin
Daniel Hedges
D McAuley

D McAuley

L Rickert

D McAuley

M Cox

2023 L Riddle
2024 ) Baxter
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042



1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984

Clifton Golf Club Ladies Grade Champions

A Grade
R Hungerford
R Hungerford
V Fooks
G Anderson
R Hungerford
V Fooks
M Anderson
R Hungerford
V Fooks
H May
G Gillam
R Hungerford
V Fooks
I Lally
I Lally
I Lally
No comp
I Lally

No comp

B Grade
M Martin
R Neville
H May
M S Imhoff
G Anderson
D Imhoff
H May
M Anderson
D Imhoff
D Parker
D Parker
D Parker
L Coupe
D Imhoff
D Imhoff
D Imhoff
K Humphreys
K Humphreys
V Fooks

C Grade
H May
F Weidman
M Ryan
N Langsdorf
M Ryan
D Frahm
D Frahm
J Gedge
M Gillam
M Hart
M Guy
J Edwards
D Frahm
E Backhouse
R Deeth
P Ehlers
J Meara
E Elliott
M Wright

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

A Grade
R Hungerford
K Humphreys
R Hungerford
R Hungerford
R Hungerford
K Humphreys
J Kuhn
J Kuhn
R Hungerford
No comp
No comp
No comp
J Kuhn Div 1
J Kuhn
J Kuhn
J Kuhn
J Kuhn
J Kuhn

B Grade
J Meara
KJ Meara
J Meara
J Kuhn
J Meara
E Munchow
J M Meara
M Walker
J M Meara
J M Meara
R Hungerford
R Hungerford

D Frahm Div 2

M Walker
M Walker
R Hungerford
M Walker
M Walker

C Grade
V Brewer
J Kuhn
J Bell
E Bishop
H Hoey
M Walker
D Afflick
D McGee
D McGee
D Frahm
D Frahm
D Frahm

D McGee
D McGee
M Glass

V Arthur

J Dean



Clifton Golf Club Mens Single Matchplay Champions

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

B Pearce

R Volp

T McGee

C Peardon
W Lang

W Brewer
R Volp

R Volp

D Wright

C Hoey

C Moffitt

S Mogg

M Rowling
D Rowling
L May

L Horrocks
R Stenzel
W Coombs
C Hoey

W Coombs

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

M Keleher
M Keleher
A Dick

P Millard
W Coombs
W Coombs
M Keleher
W Williams
W Duff

L Murdoch
R Imhoff

D Nevin

R Meara

L Meacle

C Hoey

J Farrell

J Roberts
R Geraghty
C Hoey

T Johnson

2024 D L Hedges
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043



Clifton Golf Club Ladies Single Matchplay Champions

1984 J Gurney 2004 V Fooks 2024 ) Payne
1985 K Humphreys 2005 H Hoey 2025
1986 J Meara 2006 V Brewer 2026
1987 R Hungerford 2007 V Fooks 2027
1988 R Hungerford 2008 R Hungerford 2028
1989 J Bell 2009 M Pidgeon 2029
1990 K Humphreys 2010 G Moore 2030
1991 M Wright 2011 V Brewer 2031
1992 H Hoey 2012 G Moore 2032
1993 B Birks 2013 G Imhoff 2033
1994 V Fooks 2014 ) Ritson 2034
1995 M Walker 2015  V Brewer 2035
o T —— 2016 J Kuhn 2036
1997 J Kuhn 2017 G Moore 2037
1998 J Kuhn 2018 G Moore 2038
1999 J Kuhn 2019 CRynne 2039
2000 V Fooks 2020 G Imhoff 2040
2001 J Kuhn 2021 A Millard 2041
2002 M Wright 2022 JRitson 2042

2003 JJ Meara 2023 ] Ritson 2043



Clifton Golf Club Mens 4 Ball Matchplay Champions

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

C Hoey D Watt

D Munchow R Volp
W Lang | Nass

| Anderson T McGee
T McGee B Williams
D Munchow D Wright
C Peardon R Volp

V Patch D Wright

V Patch D Wright

K Meara B Volp

D Reisenleiter D Watt
G Dalgliesh K Meara
G Saunders R Volp

G Dalgliesh P Millard
C Hoey P Millard

A Dick D Kratzmann
A Dick D Kratzmann
K Meara D Wright
CHoey P Millard

G Anderson G Hogarth

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

G Hogarth K Paget

W Gray J Keleher
CHoey G Riddle

G Andrews W Coombs
G & J Dalgliesh

M Keleher T Salvestro
G Humble | Jones

R Imhoff W Williams
G Humble IJones

G & J Dalgleish

D Nevin C Newman

K McCaffery K Meara
Q Croker D Hedges

R Imhoff L Rickert
CHoey G Riddle

T Hughes C Newman
R Meara J Roberts

R Geraghty D Robins

J Free R Imhoff
CHoey G Riddle

2024 G Andrews 1 Farrell
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043



Clifton Golf Club Ladies 4 Ball Matchplay Champions

1984 J Haines M Wright 2004 V Fooks R Hungerford 2024 S Murdoch J Payne
1985 R Hungerford D McGee 2005 T Window M Wright 2025
1986 V Clashom M Wright 2006 T Window M Wright 2026
1987 J Gurney M Wright 2007 M Glass M Wright 2027
1988 V Brewer R Hungerford 2008 V Fooks R Hungerford 2028
1989 M Mason E Munchow 2009 V Fooks R Hungerford 2029
1990 J Gurney R Hungerford 2010 V Brewer G Moore 2030
1991 V Brewer J M Meara 2011 G Moore J Ritson 2031
1992 M Mason E Munchow 2012 G Moore J Ritson 2032
1993 VFooks R Hungerford 2013 A MacBeth J Farrell 2033
1994 J Kuhn J} M Meara 2014 JRitson L Harber 2034
1995 D McGee V Moore 2015 J Kuhn V Brewer 2035
1996 MGlass H Hoey 2016 L Harber J Farrell 2036
1997 D Frahm D McGee 2017 W Ladewig G Imhoff 2037
1998 J Kuhn M Walker 2018 JM Meara G Moore 2038
1999 M Glass H Hoey 2019 J Kuhn M Pidgeon 2039
2000 M Glass H Hoey 2020 J Farrell - C Rynne 2040
2001 V Fooks R Hungerford 2021 H Gillam J Ritson 2041
2002 M Glass H Hoey 2022 CRynne T Tape 2042

2003 V Fooks R Hungerford 2023 G Moore J Ritson 2043



Clifton Golf Club 4 Ball Mixed Matchplay Champions

1984 M Skaines D Watt 2004 G Moore A Wilson 2024 T Tape J Castles
1985 D Imhoff J Elliott 2005 M Wright K Meara 2025
1986 E Bishop G Meara 2006 J Kuhn W Coombs 2026
1987 JBell T Meara 2007 V Fooks A Dick 2027
1988 M Mason D Munchow 2008 V Brewer J Murphy 2028
1989 M Wright C Peardon 2009 J Kuhn W Coombs 2029
1990 E Munchow J Elliott 2010 JJones T Hughes 2030
1991 R Hungerford D Wright 2011 J Ritson CHoey 2031
1992 R Hungerford D Wright 2012 LSimpson K McCaffery 2032
1993 D Frahm T McGee 2013 JFarrell T Hughes 2033
1994 K & B Humphreys 2014 M Anderson A Murphy 2034
1995 J Kuhn R Volp 2015 L Harber L Rickert 2035
1996 R Hungerford P Millard 2016 M Anderson D Hedges 2036
1997 D Frahm T McGee 2017 JRitson C Hoey 2037
1998 V Fooks L May 2018 G & R Imhoff 2038
1999 J Kuhn V Patch 2019 A Millard Daniel Hedges 2039
2000 R Hungerford D Wright 2020 HlHoey D Hoey 2040
2001 J Kuhn W Coombs 2021 T Tape JCastles 2041
2002 JKuhn W Coombs 2022 G & R Imhoff 2042

2003 T Window K Paget 2023 H Gillam D Macbeth 2043



Clifton Golf Club Mens Foursomes Champions

1984 T Meara T McGee 2004 CHoey P Millard 2024 CFrank M Penn
1985 CHoey R Volp 2005 CHoey P Millard 2025
1986 E Hungerford C Peardon 2006 CHoey P Millard 2026
1987 RVolp D Watt 2007 CHoey P Millard 2027
1988 J Gilbert LLynam 2008 R Chant G Andrews 2028
1989 W Brewer D Wright 2009 CHoey P Millard 2029
1990 J Gilbert LLynam 2010 G Andrews J Willett 2030
1991 B Volp R Volp 2011 G Andrews S Morritt 2031
1992 B Volp R Volp 2012 CHoey P Millard 2032
1993 B Volp R Volp 2013 D & G Andrews 2033
1994 B Volp R Volp 2014 M Tate J Farrell 2034
1995 D Bray L Volp 2015 H Gomez lJones 2035
1996 B Volp R Volp 2016 G Andrews J Keleher 2036
1997 B Volp L Volp 2017 W Bailey R Meara 2037
1998 CHoey P Millard 2018 G Andrews J Farrell 2038
1999 L Volp R Volp 2019 QCroker CHoey 2039
2000 LVolp RVolp 2020 D Andrews P Laverty 2040
2001 LVolp RVolp 2021 J Castles J Roberts 2041
2002 CHoey P Millard 2022 G Andrews J Farrell 2042

2003 CHoey P Millard 2023 P Millard J Miller 2043



Clifton Golf Club Ladies Foursomes Champions

1984 V Brewer K Humphreys 2004 J Kuhn M Walker 2024 ) Farrell M Murphy
1985 V Fooks M Wright 2005 J Kuhn M Walker 2025
1986 J Gurney D McGee 2006 J Kuhn M Walker 2026
1987 ) Bell V Fooks 2007 M Glass B Nix 2027
1988 D Frahm K Humphreys 2008 J Kuhn M Walker 2028
1989 D Frahm K Humphreys 2009 J Kuhn M Walker 2029
1990 J Kuhn M Wright 2010 V Brewer J M Meara 2030
1991 V Fooks R Hungerford 2011 J Kuhn M Walker 2031
1992 V Fooks R Hungerford 2012 V Brewer J Ritson 2032
1993 V Fooks R Hungerford 2013 L Harber G Moore 2033
1994 J Kuhn M Walker 2014 J Kuhn M Walker 2034
1995 J Kuhn M Walker 2015 L Harber J Farrell 2035
1996 J Kuhn M Walker 2016 L Harber J Farrell 2036
1997 J Kuhn M Walker 2017 L Harber JFarrell 2037
1998 J Kuhn M Walker 2018 W Ladewig J M Meara 2038
1999 J Kuhn M Walker 2019 J M Meara A Millard 2039
2000 J Kuhn M Walker 2020 J Farrell CRynne 2040
2001 J Kuhn M Walker 2021 J Farrell CRynne 2041
2002 J Kuhn M Walker 2022 G Imhoff A Millard 2042

2003 J Kuhn M Walker 2023 A Millard J Ritson 2043



Clifton Golf Club Mixed Foursomes Champions

1984 R & E Hungerford 2004 JKuhn RVolp 2024 ) & Farrell
1985 VFooks T Meara 2005 J Kuhn RVolp 2025
1986 V Fooks T Meara 2006 G Moore P Millard 2026
1987 VFooks T Meara 2007 JKuhn R Chant 2027
1988 K Humphreys CHoey 2008 G Moore P Millard 2028
1989 JJMeara RVolp 2009 B Nix G Andrews 2029
1990 V& W Brewer 2010 - J Kuhn G Andrews 2030
1991  VFooks T Meara 2011 JKuhn G Andrews 2031
1992 VFooks T Meara 2012 VBrewer HY Gomez 2032
1993  JKuhn KMeara 2013 JKuhn G Andrews 2033
1994  V Fooks B Volp 2014 ) Kuhn G Andrews 2034
1995  V Fooks D Bray 2015 G Moore H Gomez 2035
1996  J Kuhn BVolp 2016 J Kuhn LRickert 2036
1997 D Frahm D Rowling 2017 A &P Millard 2037
1998 VFooks L May 2018 A & P Millard 2038
1999  JKuhn RVolp 2019 J &) Farrell 2039
2000 JKuhn RVolp 2020 V Brewer J Keleher 2040
2001  JKuhn RVolp 2021 A &P Millard 2041
2002 JKuhn RVolp 2022 ) Payne J Castles 2042

2003 JKuhn RVolp 2023  JRitson C Hoey 2043



